Barnsley - player stats

Name
Zac Fielder
Vlad Shaposhnikov
Tom R W Edwards
Steve ] Crow
Rob Vincent
Richard F Hall
Richard E Desmedt
Peter Micklethwaite
Paul Lea-Kime
Neil Todd
Mick Barker
Matthew Nunns
Martin J Sheard
Luke T Smith

Konstantin Rybalcenko

Ken Hunter

John N Stevens
Isaac Fossey
Greg T Eagleton
Gerald Cuaresma
Dugald Wylie
Chris Bailey
Benjamin Nunns
Anthony Perry
Andrew Butterworth
Aaron Kreji
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13827
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105401
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13531
90450



